ErP
2021
Compliant
  EU/2016/2281
Technical and Commercial Manual
AH Heaters - New
1 code KG0151.01GB ed.A-2102AH
2code KG0151.01GB ed.A-2102 AH

AH-New condensing air handling unit
Technical and Commercial Manual
   AH Model Coding
AH	065	IT	-02V0
M
od
el
C
ap
ac
ity
C
ou
nt
ry
	o
f	d
es
tin
at
io
n
C
us
to
m
is
at
io
n
H
yd
ra
ul
ic
	h
ea
d
Ve
rs
io
n
Ty
pe
	o
f	g
as
Customisation
[0 = Apen]
Hydraulic	head
[1=	LOW	=fan	800W]
[2=	HIGH	=	fan	2000W]
Version
[V	=	Vertical]
[H	=	Horizontal]
Type	of	Gas
[0 = G20]
[1 = G30/G31]
[2 = G25]
[…]
1. AH UNIT MODEL CODING
4code KG0151.01GB ed.A-2102 AH
AH-New condensing air handling unit
Technical and Commercial Manual
12
3
6
10
4
5 8 9 2 1
CA
RT